
Saturday, July 62XN 1340 )NELSON 224
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)8.15 Western Style9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.46 Country Dance Time10.0 Down to Earth with Bert-The
Home Gardener
10.30 Topical Tunes11. 0 Close down5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Seven Little
Australians
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.45 Ray Martin and his Orchestra7.0 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.16 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Dancing Time8.0 Listeners’ Requests
10.30 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

8. 4 a.m. Songs from the Shows
9.16 BBC Jazz Club
9.45 Rendezvous with Terry Gilkyson10. O Music by the Strauss Family
10.30 Devotional Service
10.46 Joe Venuti (violin)
11. 0 Radio Revue
12. 0 Lunch Music
41. 0p.m. Association Football Commen-
tary (from English Park)
1.23 Canterbury Weather Forecast
Rugby Football Commentary: N.Z.Universities v. Canterbury (from Lan-

caster Park)
4.30 Musicians Take a Bow5. O Hawailan Harmonies
we . Children’s Session: Scquting Scrap-‘boo :

6.45 Sports Results, including SecondarySchools Rugby: Christchurch Boys’ High
School v. St. Andrew’s College, eye wit-
ness Account (NZBS); Christ’s College
vy. St. Bede’s, eye witness account
(NZBS)
Listeners’ Requests
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC

(For details see 4YA)
8.30 Carmen Cavallaro(For detatls see 2YA)
8.45 N.Z. Composers’ Competition7 (For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout, by FE. V. Dumbleton
9.30 Floggit’s (BBC)10. 0 Sports Review
10.16 The Virgil Gonzales Sextet
10.46 Erroll Garner Entertains

JY SSARISTCHURGH
41. 0p.m. Light Musical Programme, withat 3.0, Classical Hour, including5. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. The Complete Harpsichord Worksof Francois Couperin the Great, played
by Ruggero Gerlin
7.30 In Chancery-2 (BBC)8.0 LIL! KRAUS

Ertan ion?(For details see Cc)
9.16 Anita Ritchie (soprano)The Songs of Samuel Barber:Hermit Songs-(Studio)
9.33 BBC World Theatre: John GabrielBorkman, by Hendrik Ibsen, translated
by William Archer,. and adapted byPp Pughe (BBC). 0 Close down

1160 TIMARU,ke.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast8.0 Saturday Choice (Requests)9..0 Man About Town
9.15 Ragtime from Joe "Fingers" Carr
9.30 Calling Geraldine
8.46 Songs Old and New from JanePowell ;

10. 0 Mid Morning Variety10.16 Twos and Threes
10.30 Country Mailbag10.46 Hawaiian Harimonies11.0 Melodies of the Moment
11.30 South Canterbury Jockey Club’sWinter meeting: commentaries through-
Out the day
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners:
0 Melody Mixture
.30 Instrumental Groups6.45 Around the Wards (Hospital
Requests)
0 A Handful of Stars
7.15. Sports Page
7.30 Jean Sablon in Paris
45 Your Choice of Colour
Te | Reminiscin’be pty ta Sam8.14 Britain Sings BBC)8.30 The Family’s
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White CooliesWith a Song in My HeartIn Party Mood
Close down

GREYMOUTH_920 ke.
9. 4 am. You Ask, We Play2.0 p.m. Sports Summary
2.45 Rugby: Buller vy. West Coast, acommentary from Westport5. 0 Sports Summary6.15 Children’s Session: Requests5.45 Song and Story of the Maori

NZBS
6.15 Sporting Information
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC(For details see 4YA)
8.30 Carmen Cavallaro(For details see 2YA)
8.45 N.Z. Composers’ Competition(For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout,_by E. V. Dumbleton9.30 _Floggit’s (BBC)10. 0 The Telefunken Dance Orchestra
10.15 Short Story: The Coin, by George
Ewart Evans (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

fYA 780 ke, 384 m.
9.3 am. The Tonhalle Orchestra of
Zurich
9.16 Saturday Magazine, conducted by
Beverley Pollock
10. O Music of Noel Coward
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Norma Procter (contralto)
11. O Cavalcade of Music
11.30 Double Destinies
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.15 p.m. Association Football: a com-
mentary45 Rugby Football: a commentary fromCarisbrook
4.30 Variety5.16 Children’s Session; Muriel Caddie’sAccordion Ensemble; Saturday storyTime
6. 0 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
7.30 THEATRE OF MUSIC: George andIra Gershwin, in a programme about the
famous Gershwin brothers to mark the
20th Anniversary next Thursday of
George Gershwin’s Death
8.30 Carmen Cavallaro(For details see 2YA)
8.45 N.Z. Composers’ Competition(For details see 2YA)
9.15 Lookout, by_E. V. Dumbleton
oe Floggit’s (BBC)0.0 Sports Summary
10.146 The J. Johnson-Kal Winding
Quartet
10. Don Shirley (piano)

4YC 900 ,UNEDIN,, m.
1.30 p.m. Lunch Music
Classical Hour
Kol Nidrei, Op. 47 Bruch
Knowest Thou the Land
Funerailles Liszt
String Quartet in E Minor Verdi

Radio Matinee

4.30 Excerpts from Opera
5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinneraoe Mendelsso"The Royal Pninerdeate OrchestraOverture: The Fair Melusina, Op. 32
7.12 Edna Boyd Wilson (mezzo-soprano)If Florindo be Faithful
Loving I Borrow
Early Blowing Violets GrowingScarlattiIf Thou LovestM Pergolesi

. Dance, O Dance, Maiden Gay Durante
(Studio)

7.30 In Chancery, part 2 of an adapta-tion of the novel by John Galsworthy
BBC)

8.0 LILI KRAUS (pianist)(For details see 2YC)

9.486 Alfred Poell- (baritone)
Songs from Youth’s Magic HornMahler

9.52 Boyd Neel String Orchestra
oo
erenade in E Dvorak10. Commonwealth Feature Programme:
Journey by the Niger, a feature intro-duced by Rene Cutforth and producedby John Bridges (BBC)11. 0 Close down

4Y7 INVERCARGILL
-15 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA20 Devotional Service45 Piano Portraits
O Hugo Winterhalter Orchestra and
Jan Peerce (tenor)
.30 Continental Corner
0
Se ad

— Music
O p.m. Radio Matinee
0 "Rugby Football (from Rugby Park)5 Children’s Session: Time foruniors; The Quiz; From the Library~@ Dinner Music30 For details until 11.0 see 4YA
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LILI KRAUS (piano), whose concertin the Wellington Town Hall will be
broadcast tonight by 2YC, 3YC and
4YC at 8 o'clock
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